
Division	Name Team	Name Coach	First	Name Coach	Last	Name Coach	Phone	1 Coach	Email	1
3rd	Grade Ascension	3rd	Uhlmansick Mandy Uhlmansick (602)	790-2781 amanda.uhlmansiek@gmail.com
3rd	Grade Cure	of	Ars	3rd	Legler Lynn Legler (913)	488-1513 lynntrevino@hotmail.com
3rd	Grade Cure	of	Ars	3rd	McGuire Lisa McGuire (913)	744-0375 lisa.a.mcguire@gmail.com
3rd	Grade Good	Shepherd	3rd	Bishop Amy Bishop (913)	952-0198 Abishop1979@gmail.com
3rd	Grade Holy	Trinity	3rd	Bevelin Amber Bevelin (913)	669-6155 aab7788@gmail.com
3rd	Grade Holy	Trinity	3rd	Parsons Paul Parsons (913)	439-9705 paulparsons1@gmail.com
3rd	Grade Prince	of	Peace	3rd	Denegri Courtney Denegri (913)	271-3682 Denegricm@gmail.com
3rd	Grade Sacred	Heart	3rd	Henderson Bethany Henderson (913)	488-0665 Bethany.premis@gmail.com
3rd	Grade Sacred	Heart	3rd	Wohletz Jodi Wohletz (913)	441-8043 jwohletz@hotmail.com
3rd	Grade Saint	Agnes	3rd	Lumley Marie Lumley (913)	403-6137 marielumley81@gmail.com
3rd	Grade Saint	Agnes	3rd	Martinez Renee Martinez (913)	706-4643 renee.martinez@cerner.com
3rd	Grade Saint	Patrick	3rd	Campion Allison Campion (913)	558-3677 allisongilstrap@hotmail.com
4th	Grade Ascension	4th	Walters Carolyn Walters (785)	410-4615 waltersfamily121209@gmail.com
4th	Grade Christ	the	King	4th	Samborski-Chavez Bridgette Samborski-Chavez (913)	302-9627 Bchavez2707@gmail.com
4th	Grade Cure	of	Ars	4th	Devine Keith Devine (913)	400-2557 kdevine1@kc.rr.com
4th	Grade Good	Shepherd	4th	Patrick Jodi Patrick (913)	486-4336 jodimpatrick@gmail.com
4th	Grade Holy	Rosary	Wea	4th	Gardner Troy Gardner (913)	953-7975 9gardners@centurylink.net
4th	Grade Holy	Spirit	4th	Dean Jennifer Dean (913)	219-5004 jennifer.dean@enel.com
4th	Grade Holy	Trinity	4th	Cisper Sarah Cisper (913)	314-9311 Scisper@burnsmcd.com
4th	Grade Holy	Trinity	4th	Schmidt Mandy Schmidt (314)	265-2819 mandyschmidt56@yahoo.com
4th	Grade Holy	Trinity	4th	Schweller Andrea Schweller (816)	292-8515 andrea.schweller@jedunn.com
4th	Grade Nativity	4th	Carson Jennifer Carson (913)	481-9861 mcnamara_carson@yahoo.com
4th	Grade Sacred	Heart	4th	Cline Jeanne Cline (913)	226-7280 jeannecline@Hotmail.com
4th	Grade Sacred	Heart	4th	Zeller Amy Zeller (913)	634-9876 zellerpartyof5@gmail.com
4th	Grade Saint	Ann	4th	Colorado Melissa Colorado (913)	486-4461 melissaamayacolorado@gmail.com
4th	Grade Saint	Ann	4th	Maloney Mike Maloney (913)	706-7076 shellymaloney1@gmail.com
4th	Grade Saint	Joseph	4th	Schmidt Chelsea Schmidt (913)	333-7638 Coach.chelseaschmidt@gmail.com
4th	Grade Saint	Michael	4th	Wibbenmeyer	#1 Alecia Wibbenmeyer	#1 (785)	220-3122 digss@aol.com
4th	Grade Saint	Michael	4th	Wibbenmeyer	#2 Alecia Wibbenmeyer	#2 (785)	220-3122 digss@aol.com
4th	Grade Saint	Patrick	4th	Bermudez Heather Bermudez (913)	961-2914 hdavenport0703@gmail.com
5th	Grade	A Cure	of	Ars	5th	Rome Julie Rome (816)	914-6895 juliejrome@gmail.com
5th	Grade	A Prince	of	Peace	5th	Downard Michelle Downard (402)	980-0067 mgracie1980@yahoo.com
5th	Grade	A Sacred	Heart	5th	Bonnel Kelli Bonnel (913)	980-3364 Kellibonnel07@gmail.com
5th	Grade	A Saint	Agnes	5th	Choi Betty Choi (913)	515-6830 betty_w_choi@yahoo.com
5th	Grade	A Saint	Agnes	5th	Morris Kate Morris (913)	707-0942 mekate70@yahoo.com
5th	Grade	A Saint	Ann	5th	Stuart Lisa Stuart (913)	481-5573 lisastuart17@yahoo.com
5th	Grade	AA Ascension	5th	Barton Laurie Barton (913)	710-1715 swbartonws@gmail.com
5th	Grade	AA Ascension	5th	Mayer Emily Mayer (720)	284-7385 emily.mayer@hotmail.com
5th	Grade	AA Christ	the	King	5th	Rodriguez Angela Rodriguez (913)	952-3654 Rodiguezvalkids7@gmail.com
5th	Grade	AA Cure	of	Ars	5th	Koehler Renee Koehler (913)	200-5721 stingraymoon@gmail.com
5th	Grade	AA Cure	of	Ars	5th	Marshall Kristi Marshall (913)	689-8415 kristi.marshall@yahoo.com
5th	Grade	AA Good	Shepherd	5th	Coker Kalie Coker (913)	475-3763 kaliecoker@yahoo.com
5th	Grade	AA Holy	Rosary	Wea	5th	Vohs Cassi Vohs (913)	709-4777 cassi@vohspharmacy.com
5th	Grade	AA Holy	Spirit	5th	Conrad Susanne Conrad (319)	331-3122 susanneconrad@gmail.com
5th	Grade	AA Holy	Trinity	5th	Hoyt Mike Hoyt (913)	200-7348 mkhoyt@yahoo.com
5th	Grade	AA Nativity	5th	Powell Erin Powell (816)	304-7038 erinpowell79@yahoo.com
5th	Grade	AA Prince	of	Peace	5th	Meyers Rich Meyers (913)	568-6013 richbmeyers71@hotmail.com
5th	Grade	AA Saint	Agnes	5th	Morris	AA Kate Morris (913)	707-0942 mekate70@yahoo.com
5th	Grade	AA Saint	Ann	5th	DiPasquale Meredith DiPasquale (913)	221-5793 meredithdipasquale@gmail.com
5th	Grade	AA Saint	Joseph	5th	Bichelmeyer Kathy Bichelmeyer (913)	206-1407 kathbic@gmail.com
5th	Grade	AA Saint	Patrick	5th	Masters Beth Masters (913)	961-3851 bethmasters1@gmail.com
6th	Grade	A Ascension	6th	Davis Karen Davis (913)	991-2069 Kward_98@yahoo.com
6th	Grade	A Cure	of	Ars	6th	Mullen Katie Mullen (913)	238-3603 katiefmullen@yahoo.com
6th	Grade	A Good	Shepherd	6th	Bishop Amy Bishop (913)	952-0198 Abishop1979@gmail.com
6th	Grade	A Prince	of	Peace	6th	Palmer Ashleigh Palmer (913)	579-9537 ashleigh_10@msn.com
6th	Grade	A Sacred	Heart	6th	Vergara Vladimir Vergara (914)	548-5981 chefvladvv@yahoo.com
6th	Grade	A Saint	Agnes	6th	Contreras Alicia Contreras (913)	710-0694 amperez1179@yahoo.com
6th	Grade	A Saint	Patrick	6th	Calderon Ashley Calderon (913)	634-8076 ashley_klemencic@yahoo.com
6th	Grade	AA Cure	of	Ars	6th	Eakin Kelly Eakin (913)	486-9872 keeakin@gmail.com
6th	Grade	AA Good	Shepherd	6th	Lewis Mike Lewis (913)	484-7010 mlewis@kumc.edu
6th	Grade	AA Holy	Rosary	Wea	6th	Stuteville JoErin Stuteville (913)	963-9282 joerin@elliottinsurancegroup.com



6th	Grade	AA Holy	Trinity	6th	Hillyer Joan Hillyer (913)	231-3413 joanhillyer@yahoo.com
6th	Grade	AA Prince	of	Peace	6th	Lueckenotto Angela Lueckenotto (913)	232-0706 alueckenotto@bishopmiege.com
6th	Grade	AA Saint	Agnes	6th	Stillwell Stacey Stillwell (913)	398-0494 Stacey.Stillwell@cerner.com
6th	Grade	AA Saint	Ann	6th	Buck Germaine Buck (913)	634-5635 drgermaine44@hotmail.com
6th	Grade	AA Saint	Joseph	6th	Murphy Allison Murphy (913)	205-5163 allisonm414@gmail.com
6th	Grade	AA Saint	Michael	6th	Tuttle Julie Tuttle (913)	486-5843 Julest@rocketmail.com
7th	Grade	AA Ascension	7th	Brewer Angela Brewer (913)	208-8208 emmabrewer0903@yahoo.com
7th	Grade	AA Ascension	7th	Martin Lacey Martin (913)	481-5981 chrisandlacey@mac.com
7th	Grade	AA Cure	of	Ars	7th	Leatherwood Kari Leatherwood (913)	370-0758 mkleath@yahoo.com
7th	Grade	AA Good	Shepherd	7th	Lilja Marti Lilja (913)	709-1415 martimariep@yahoo.com
7th	Grade	AA Holy	Spirit	7th	Symanski Anne Symanski (913)	515-8904 annegoche@netscape.net
7th	Grade	AA Holy	Trinity	7th	Muehlberger Natalie Muehlberger (913)	207-0727 nmuehlberger@sjakeepingfaith.org
7th	Grade	AA Nativity	7th	Hendrickson Kelly Hendrickson (913)	669-4292 kelly.hendrickson@kcnativity.org
7th	Grade	AA Nativity	7th	Powell Erin Powell (816)	304-7038 erinpowell79@yahoo.com
7th	Grade	AA Prince	of	Peace	7th	Schroering Martin Schroering (913)	985-3209 martinschroering@comcast.net
7th	Grade	AA Sacred	Heart	7th	Chaput Jodi Chaput (913)	961-3041 jodi_deen@hotmail.com
7th	Grade	AA Saint	Ann	7th	Martincich Katie Martincich (913)	260-6623 katie.martincich@gmail.com
7th	Grade	AA Saint	Joseph	7th	Watson Andrea Watson (913)	568-4187 apwatsonkc@yahoo.com
7th	Grade	AA Saint	Patrick	7th	Myers Jenny Myers (816)	868-1495 jmyers@wycokck.org
8th	Grade	A Cure	of	Ars	8th	Coones Heather Coones (913)	208-8956 hcoones@hotmail.com
8th	Grade	A Holy	Spirit	8th	Perz Christin Perz (913)	710-9191 chrisjohn3811@hotmail.com
8th	Grade	A Holy	Trinity	8th	Macrorie Wendy Macrorie (913)	908-4485 wwhoppers25@yahoo.com
8th	Grade	A Nativity	8th	Vervynck Katie Vervynck (913)	485-6010 Katievervynck@yahoo.com
8th	Grade	A Sacred	Heart	8th	Boltz Catherine Boltz (913)	710-3517 enginerdcat@yahoo.com
8th	Grade	A Saint	Agnes	8th	Duckers Rebecca Duckers (913)	228-2006 rduckers@yahoo.com
8th	Grade	A Saint	Ann	8th	Brender Darby Brender (913)	787-0761 darbydickinson@hotmail.com
8th	Grade	AA Ascension	8th	Dhooghe Bridget Dhooghe (913)	626-6262 bridgetdhooghe@yahoo.com
8th	Grade	AA Christ	the	King	8th	Cooksey Andrea Cooksey (913)	230-9167 drkreeger@gmail.com
8th	Grade	AA Good	Shepherd	8th	Reyes Amelia Reyes (913)	481-4944 reyesamelia@rocketmail.com
8th	Grade	AA Holy	Name	8th	Hill Erin Hill (913)	244-1321 erinh_07@hotmail.com
8th	Grade	AA Holy	Rosary	Wea	8th	Kuhlman Holly Kuhlman (913)	645-6967 hkuhl3@hotmail.com
8th	Grade	AA Holy	Trinity	8th	Dervin Eric Dervin (913)	708-0638 egdervin@gmail.com
8th	Grade	AA Nativity	8th	Schneedberger Cathleen Schneedberger (913)	706-1005 casb@novonordisk.com
8th	Grade	AA Prince	of	Peace	8th	Fucich Jen Fucich (913)	645-1348 jenner79@hotmail.com
8th	Grade	AA Sacred	Heart	8th	Kissell Maryteresa Kissell (913)	593-6279 maryteresakissell@gmail.com
8th	Grade	AA Saint	Ann	8th	Baldassaro Ron Baldassaro (785)	317-5530 rbaldassaro@gmail.com
8th	Grade	AA Saint	Joseph	8th	Olsen Tanya Olsen (913)	523-4949 tolsen@stjoeshawnee.org
8th	Grade	AA Saint	Michael	8th	Duethman Sarah Duethman (913)	744-7431 sduethman23@gmail.com
8th	Grade	AA Saint	Patrick	8th	Roberts Carol Roberts (913)	909-8696 caroljr25@yahoo.com


